
P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

03700192_Survey_Temperature_10-12-2011(W3)

 5" 18#
7030'-7500'
Slotted: 7104'-7493'

6064' GLM
6098' XN
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP S4 @ 7100'
TOP S8 @ 7203'
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WSO 5900'
PERFED:
5920'-6030'
WSO 6095'
WSO 6096'

DV COLLAR
6163'

6357' PBTD [GRAVEL]
6391' TOP OF FISH

6900' BRIDGE PLUGALISO CANYON
WARD 3

October 12, 2011
2818 PSI
78.8 BCF
1380 PSI

0 PSI
2 DAYS

158 DE G F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
6357'
6357'

0'
S. BALLARD
D. HUSSION

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UMB E R  OF  D A YS  S HUT  IN

B O TT O M TE M P E R A T UR E

F ILL O VER  B O TT O M P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T O TA L D E P TH  (P B TD )

T O TA L D E P TH  LOG G ED  ( P U)

 


